Membership Fees Category Annual Monthly Direct
Fee Debit
Split over 10 payments with a
5% interest charge.
Full membership £705 £74.03pm*
County £439 £46.10pm*
(Full playing member of another Cornish club)
Country £423 £44.42pm*
(Lives outside the county for 6 months of the
year)

Intermediate | (18 - 21 yrs) £178 £18.69pm*

Intermediate Il (22-25 yrs) £292 £30.66pm*

Intermediate Ill (26-29 yrs) £454 £47.67pm*

Intermediate IlIl (30-35 yrs) £574 £60.27pm*
Junior - 14 - 17 yrs (handicap held) £57 N/A
Junior - 14 - 17 yrs (handicap not held) £94 N/A
Juvenile - under 14 yrs (handicap held) £47 N/A
Juvenile - under 14 yrs (handicap not held) £68 N/A
Social £42 N/A
Lockers £45 N/A

*The monthly direct debit price quoted is based on a I2-month subscription, the direct
debit price for joining after |st April will be calculated on a pro-rata basis and the number
of payments and amounts may slightly differ from the above.




